
 

 
 

2019 - 2020 Lady Panthers Basketball Schedule 
 
 

Day Date Opponent Site JVG VG 

Saturday Nov. 9 Abilene Hawks ACS  2:00 

Tuesday Nov. 12 Strawn ACS  6:00 

Friday Nov. 15 Bangs Bangs 5:00 6:15 

Tuesday Nov. 19 Woodson Woodson  6:00 

Thur.-Sat. Nov 21-23 Westbrook Tournament Westbrook  TBA 

Monday Nov. 25 Lueders Lueders  TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 3 Rule ACS  6:00 

Saturday Dec. 5-7 Winters Tournament Winters  TBA 

Tuesday Dec. 10 Lueders ACS  TBA 

Thur. - Sat. Dec. 12-14 Breckenridge Tournament Breckenridge  TBA 

Tuesday  Dec. 17 Albany Albany 5:00 6:30 

Friday Dec. 20      

Tuesday Jan. 7 Hawley Hawley 4:00 6:30 

Friday Jan. 10 Abilene Hawks ACS  6:00 

Friday Jan. 17 *Ascension Amarillo  6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 21 *Lubbock All Saints ACS  6:00 

Friday Jan. 24 *Southcrest ACS  6:00 

Tuesday Jan. 28 *Lubbock All Saints Lubbock  6:00 

Tuesday Feb. 4 *Southcrest Lubbock  6:00 

Friday Feb. 7 *Ascension ACS  6:00 

Saturday Feb. Bi-District TBA  TBA 

Tuesday Feb.  Area TBA  TBA 

Saturday Feb. Regional TBA  TBA 

 

*Denotes district game **Denotes schedule/time change 


